Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Super Capacitor SPP Threaded series
page 1
Features
Dimension
High power performance
Ultra low ESR
Over 1,000,000 duty cycles
Threaded terminals
RoHS, REACH compliant
Applications
Pitching control system of Wind Turbine Generator
EV/HEV
Solar energy conversion system
Hybrid drive trains
Mass transportation braking energy recovery system
UPS/DVC
Heavy duty machinery
Locomotive engine startup system
Dimension(mm)
GT Part Number Voltage Capacitance D (Max) L1(±0.3) L2(±0.5)
GTSPP-2R7-657UT 2.7V 650F 60.8 52 80
GTSPP-2R7-128UT 2.7V 1200F 60.8 74 102
GTSPP-2R7-158UT 2.7V 1500F 60.8 85 113
GTSPP-2R7-208UT 2.7V 2000F 60.8 102 130
GTSPP-2R7-308UT 2.7V 3000F 60.8 138 166
GTSPP-2R7-508UT 2.7V 5000F 60.8 204 232
Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Super Capacitor SPP Threaded series
page 2
Specifications